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"C" LEAGUE MEN'S DOUBLES TENNIS ROSTER TEAM: Queen's Harbour 5 team C League

TEAM PLAYER HOME PH. WORK PH. CELL PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP EMAIL
Please Print:

Robert Fleischmann 220-5508 732-4648 704 Sandringham Drive Jacksonville, FL 32225 robert.fleischmann@SunTrust.com
Chris Vonada 242-8018 242-8018 1909 Jarboe Lane Neptune Beach, FL 32266 vogeo@aol.com
Daniel Beilfuss 642-1876 724-0310 11636 Brush Ridge Circle North Jacksonville, FL 32225 Dbeilfuss@bellsouth.net
Bill Gallagher 221-2270 641-7377 13485 Princess Kelly Drive Jacksonville, FL 32225 Gallagher.w@worldnet.att.net
Dave Stark 221-5136 12965 Bear Paw Place Jacksonville, FL 32246 MDStark@bellsouth.net
Dave Miller 285-6213 32 Sailfish Drive Ponte Vedra Beach, F 32082 DDMiller@aol.com
Russ Girolamo 221-6352 12973 Backthorn Court Jacksonville, FL 32246 trendjax@bellsouth.net
Mike Hersey 220-3931 744-5401 2260 Meadowlark Court Jacksonville, FL 32246 Hersey@gateway.net
Ged Cornwall 220-5351 791-2195 673 Sandringham Drive Jacksonville, FL 32225 Gcornwall@citistreetonline.com
Jim Slater 221-3500 977 Shipwatch Drive East Jacksonville, FL 32225
Mike Bell 247-0892 633-1347 2041 Marve Brandt Lane Neptune Beach, FL 32266 Michael_Bell@csx.com
Andy Land 744-0389 5511 Bradshwa Street Jacksonville, FL 32225 WALand@email.com
Ernie Fields 221-9549 691 Shipwatch Drive East Jacksonville, FL 32225 ErnieGator@aol.com
Gregg Deiboldt 220-8573 1274 Queens Island Court Jacksonville, FL 32225 Deiboldt@mediaone.net
Bill Gawler 220-2249 1354 Windsor Harbour Drive Jacksonville, FL 32225
David Metzler 220-0044 13818 Fiddler's Point Drive Jacksonville, FL 32225
Bill Harrison 645-3197
David Cahill 221-0714 13747 Hammock Cay Jacksonville, FL 32225
John Bradley 220-6004 13658 Little Harbor Court Jacksonville, FL 32225
Ralph Pounds 220-2895 841 Shipwatch Drive East Jacksonville, FL 32225
Scott Waterson 448-5323 8141 Sierra Madre Drive Wets Jacksonville, FL 32225

We certify that the individuals listed above are eligible for league play as defined in the League Rules.
None of the listed individuals has a skill level, or rating, greater than 3.5 "C" Recreational League as defined by USTA / NTRP.

Club/Team name Team Captain signature above Club Professional signature above
Date: __________________ Print name here: Print name here:

Roster's are due in to League Coordinator by 9/1 of each year along with also $60 team dues (make check to Primary Media).
Mail to: Doug Matthews, "C" League Coordinator, 10076 Persimmon Hill Ct., Jacksonville, FL 32256-3526


